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Block XI Block X Block IX

Xil
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Block XIV

Final
Exams

Reset
Exams

Faculty of Pharmacy
Academic Calender
3rd Year Pharm D Students

202272023

04/10/2022

11/10/2022
18/10/2022
25/10/2022
01/11/2022
08/11/2022
15/11/2022
22/11/2022
29/11/2022
06/12/2022
13/12/2022
20/12/2022
27/12/2022
03/01/2023
10/01/2023
17/01/2023
24/01/2023
31/01/2023
07/02/2023
14/02/2023
21/02/2023
28/02/2023
07/03/2023
14/03/2023
21/03/2023
28/03/2023
04/04/2023
11/04/2023
14/04/2023
25/04/2023

25/04/2023

02/05/2023
09/05/2023
16/05/2023
23/05/2023
30/05/2023
12/06/2023

13/06/2023

20/06/2023
25/06/2023
03/07/2023
08/07/2023
12/07/2023
19/07/2023
26/07/2023
29/07/2023
01/08/2023
27/07/2023
03/08/2023
10/08/2023
17/08/2023
22/08/2023
31/08/2023
11/09/2023
22/09/2023

03/10/2023

10/10/2023

Ti
Orientation Week

Teaching Week 1
Teaching Week 2
Teaching Week 3
Teaching Week 4
Teaching Week 5
Teaching Week 6
Teaching Week 7

Block IX Examinations

Teaching Week 1
Teaching Week 2
Teaching Week 3
Teaching Week 4
Teaching Week 1
Teaching Week 2
Teaching Week 3
Teaching Week 4

Mid Year Holiday

Teaching Week 5
Teaching Week 6

Block XI Examinations

Teaching Week 1
Teaching Week 2
Teaching Week 3
Teaching Week 4
Teaching Week 1
Teaching Week 2

EID Holiday

Teaching Week 2 continue

Teaching Week 3
Teaching Week 1
Teaching Week 2
Teaching Week 3
Teaching Week 4
OSPE

Studying Holiday

Block IX Final Exam
Block X Final Exam
Block Xl Final Exam
Block XlI Final Exam
Block Xl Final Exam
Block XIV Final Exam
Clinical Skills Exams

'q;\muﬂMMb

\ J Faculty of Pharmacy

Start of Term |, Block IX

End of Block IX
Start of Block X

End of Block X
Start of Block Xi

End of Term |

Starts on 31/01/2023
Ends on 13/02/2023
Start of Term Il

End of Block XI
Start of Block XlI

End of Block XII
Start of Block Xill

Starts on 14/04/2023
Ends on 28/04/2023

End of Block Xl
Start of Block XIV

End of Block XIV

Starts on 13/06/2023
Ends on 19/06/2023

Fundamental of Res. & Epidemiology
Final Exams Results Announcement

Summer Holiday

Reset Examinations

Orientation Week

Starts on 30/07/2023

22/08/2023 Start of Reset Examinations

25/09/2023 Reset Exams Results

Start of Academic Year 2023/2024 for 3rd Year Students



